Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: VARZI Della Fiera / GODIASCO Terme/Calbicella / GODIASCO V. Emanuele Il v

©® Partenza il 9/01/AM tra 5:05 e 20:35

Tabella oraria

VOGHERA
O Autostazione 5:05 6:00 6:05 6:50 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:35

Voghera A A A A A A A A A A Ve A A A A A A

VOGHERA
o) Minzoni/Cagnoni
(Istituto)

Voghera
VOGHERA

O Rosselli/Meardi - - - - . . - - - - ; ) . . B ) .
Voghera
VOGHERA Rosselli

O (ITAS Gallini) - - - - - . - - - - ; ; i B B ) i
Voghera
VOGHERA Mussini (11S

O Maserati) - - - - - - - - - . . . B B 3 ) i
Voghera
VOGHERA Facchinetti

O (Stadio) : - - - - = - . - - ; ; - . . . .
Voghera

VOGHERA

O Gramsci/Meardi 5:06 6:01 6:06 6:51 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:36
Voghera

VOGHERA Della

(@) Repubblica/Gramsci 5:07 6:02 6:07 6:52 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:37
Voghera

VOGHERA Della

O Repubblica/Foscolo 5:07 6:02 6:07 6:52 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:37
Voghera

VOGHERA Della
Repubblica/Morelli di
Popolo

Voghera
RIVANAZZANO

o) Europa/Baracca
(Aeroporto)
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO

O Europa/Molinetti 5:17 6:12 6:17 7:02 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:47
Rivanazzano Terme

RIVANAZZANO

(l) Europa/caifango 5:18 6:13 6:18 7:03 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:48
Rivanazzano Terme

5:05 6:00 6:05 6:50 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:35

5:08 6:03 6:08 6:53 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:38

5:15 6:10 6:15 7:00 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:45



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6782328fc75629.26874110.html#

RIVANAZZANO

Europa/Bagnolo
Rivanazzano Terme

RIVANAZZANO Della
Repubblica/Mandelli

(Terme)

Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO Della
Repubblica/Bellocchio
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO
Colombo/Guttuso
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO
Colombo/Pelizza da

Volpedo

Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO
Fermi/Delle Terme
Rivanazzano Terme
GODIASCO
Mangiagalli/Fava
(Chiesa)

Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO
Mangiagalli/Verdi
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO
Mangiagalli/Lorenzini
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Salice
Terme -
Mangiagalli/Dei Ciliegi
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO
Mangiagalli/Degli
Aceri (Casa di Cura)
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Salice
Terme - Delle

Terme/Calbicella
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Salice
Terme - Delle

Terme/Olmi

Godiasco Salice Terme
RIVANAZZANO Diviani
(Piscina Lido)
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO
Pellico/Brugnatelli
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO
Cornaggia (Municipio)
Rivanazzano Terme
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RIVANAZZANO

Marconi/Da Vinci
Rivanazzano Terme

RIVANAZZANO
Marconi/Diviani (Bivio
Salice Terme)
Rivanazzano Terme
RIVANAZZANO
Marconi
(Sottostazione)
Rivanazzano Terme
GODIASCO
Garibaldi/Pedemonti
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Vittorio
Emanuele ll/Alesina
(Municipio)

Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO
Mazzini/Vittorio

Emanuele

Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Bertignana
- SP461

Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO
S.Desiderio - SP461
Godiasco Salice Terme
GODIASCO Costiola
(Bivio Pozzol Groppo)
Godiasco Salice Terme
CECIMA Casa Ponte
(Bivio Cecima)

Cecima

PONTE NIZZA Roma,
10

Ponte Nizza

PONTE NIZZA Roma
(Municipio)

Ponte Nizza

PONTE NIZZA Molino
del Conte - Roma
Ponte Nizza

PONTE NIZZA Molino
del Conte (Bivio

S.Ponzo)
Ponte Nizza
BAGNARIA Spizziro -

SP461
Ponte Nizza
BAGNARIA Colombaia

- SP461
Bagnaria
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BAGNARIA IV
o) Novembre/Rio

Castello

Bagnaria

BAGNARIA IV

O Novembre (Municipio)

Bagnaria

BAGNARIA IV

O Novembre, 20

Bagnaria

BAGNARIA Casa

O Arcano - SP461

Bagnaria

BAGNARIA Ponte
Crenna -

o

Roma/Manzoni
Bagnaria

BAGNARIA SP461

O (Lazzuola)

Bagnaria

VARZI Lombardia/De
O Gasperi/Castelletto
Varzi

VARZI De

O Gasperi/Cappuccini
Varzi

VARZI

O Lombardia/Commenda
Varzi

VARZI Della Fiera
Varzi

@ Solo entrata

@ Solo uscita

5:46

5:46

5:48

5:53

5:53

5:54

555

6:46

6:46

6:48

6:51

7:31

7230

7:33

7:35

7:36

7:38

7:38

7:39

8:46

8:46

8:48

8:50

8:51

8:53

8:53

8:54

9:46

9:46

9:48

9:51

10:46

10:46

10:48

10:50

10:51

10:53

10:53

10:54

10:55

11:46

11:46

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:55

12:46

12:46

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:53

12:53

12:54

12:55

13:46

13:46

13:48

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:53

13:54

13:55

14:46

14:46

14:48

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:53

14:54

14:55

15:46

15:46

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:53

15:53

15:54

555

16:46

16:46

16:48

16:50

16:51

16:53

16:53

16:54

16:55

17:46

17:46

17:48

17:50

17:51

17:53

17:53

17:54

17:55

18:46

18:46

18:48

18:50

18:51

18:53

18:53

18:54

18:55

19:46

19:46

19:48

19:50

19:51

19:53

19:53

19:54

19:55

21:16

21:16

21:18

21:20

21:21

21:23

21:23

21:24

21:25



